# OP \$440.00 88147517

# TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM566462

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

# **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Commodity Goods, LLC		01/02/2020	Corporation: NEW JERSEY

# **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Commodity Fragrances LLC	
Street Address:	60 Honeck Street	
City:	Englewood	
State/Country:	NEW JERSEY	
Postal Code:	07631	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: NEW JERSEY	

# **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 17**

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	88147517	COMMODITY BLONDE
Serial Number:	87419754	COMMODITY
Serial Number:	87915995	COMMODITY X
Registration Number:	5770431	COMMODITY
Registration Number:	5716787	COMMODITY NECTAR
Registration Number:	5152903	BEHIND EVERY BOTTLE IS A STORY
Registration Number:	4982799	FRAGRANCE MADE PERSONAL
Registration Number:	5147572	COMMODITY GIN
Registration Number:	5142720	COMMODITY MOSS
Registration Number:	5142719	COMMODITY BOOK
Registration Number:	5142717	COMMODITY WOOL
Registration Number:	5142716	COMMODITY GOLD
Registration Number:	5120612	COMMODITY RAIN
Registration Number:	5157088	COMMODITY TEA
Registration Number:	5142715	COMMODITY MIMOSA
Registration Number:	5142714	COMMODITY MAGNOLIA
Registration Number:	4571893	COMMODITY

# **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

TRADEMARK REEL: 006888 FRAME: 0531

900539699

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 908-273-070

Email: Trademark@bakoskritzer.com

Correspondent Name: Ryan S. McPhee

**Address Line 1:** 147 Columbia Turnpike, Suite 102 **Address Line 4:** Florham Park, NEW JERSEY 07932

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Ryan S. McPhee

SIGNATURE: /Ryan S. McPhee/

**DATE SIGNED:** 03/11/2020

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=20-01-02 Amendment - Commodity Goods to Commodity Fragrances#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006888 FRAME: 0532 New Jersey Division of Revenue & Enterprise Services Certificate Of Amendment NJSA 42:2C-19 New Jersey Limited Liability Company Act State of New Jersey
Department of the Treasury
Division of Revenue & Enterprise Services
Business Amendments
Filed

Validation Number: 4093499315 01/02/20 13:16:47

Verify this certificate online at https://www1.state.nj.us/TYTR\_StandingCert/JSP/Verify\_Cert.jsp

This Limited Liability Company filed with the Division of Revenue and Enterprise Services to amend its Certificate of Formation. The filer is responsible for ensuring strict compliance with NJSA 42:2C, the Revised Uniform New Jersey Limited Liability Company Act.

1. Name of Limited Liability Company: COMMODITY GOODS LLC

2. Business ID Number: 0450427035

3. Amendments:

Article 1, Business Name is amended as follows:

Previous Name: COMMODITY GOODS LLC
Amended Name: COMMODITY FRAGRANCES LLC

The undersigned represent(s) that this filing complies with State law as detailed in NJSA 42:2C and that they are authorized to sign this form on behalf of the NJ Limited Liability Company on January 02, 2020.

#### Signature

VICKEN ARSLANIAN

RECORDED: 03/11/2020

TRADEMARK REEL: 006888 FRAME: 0533